ISA-GPIB-PC2A
IEEE-488.2 Interface and Driver Software for  PC is National Instruments PCIIA Compatible
DESCRIPTION
The ISA-GPIB-PC2A IEEE-488 interface converts any ISA bus
personal computer into an instrumentation control and data acqui-
sition system.  Connect up to 14 instruments using standard IEEE-
488 cables such as the C488-2M, 2 meter IEEE-488 interface cable.
The ISA-GPIB-PC2A is designed around the new industry standard

-55 to 150C 90% H. storage
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
GPIB Interface for PCs ISA-GPIB-PC2A
2 Meter Cable for GPIB Instruments C488-2M
Includes the ISA-GPIB-PC2A GPIB interface, the ISA-GPIB-PC2A
interface library and GPIB.COM driver and hardware and software
manuals.
Features
100%  Compatible with these boards:
National PCIIA pre 1992 which uses the NEC 7210
Dropped from NI Catalog, Still Supported Here!
IO Tech GP488B
IBM GPIB
IEEE 488.2 Standard interface
Complete Talker/Listener/Controller
Uses  the new industry standard CB7210.2
Data transfer rates over 300K bytes/sec
RF shielded IEEE-488 cable connector
6 Interrupt lines
Transparent interrupt enabling/disabling
3 DMA channels using PC's DMA controller
Transparent DMA enabling/disabling
Includes GPIB-Library complete software support
Take Note
The board you see
here is our original
1991 design, up-
graded with the
new CB7210.2
chip to full IEEE-
488.2 functional-
ity.  You can up-
grade the boards